Hosting 2017-18

Rochester Winter Track League
Hosting Schedule - 2017-2018

December 8 — SUNY Brockport —6:00 — 11:00 — West
Spencerport, Arcadia, Athena, Hilton,

Saturday, December 9 — SUNY Brockport — 10:00 — 1:30 — East
Victor, East Rochester, Red Jacket, Wayne

Saturday, December 9 — SUNY Brockport — 2:3 — 6:00 — Central
Avoca, Hornell, SOTA, Eastridge, Brighton, Gates Chili

Friday, December 15 — RIT - 6:00 — 11:00 — East
Webster Thomas, Williamson, Newark, Marcus Whitman

Saturday, December 16 — Houghton-10:00 — 4:00 — Central
Rush Henrietta, East, Honeoye, Wayland Cohocton, Avoca, Dansville

Saturday, December 16 — Houghton — 5:00 — 11:00 — West
Batavia, Wellsville, Aquinas, Edison, University Prep, Warsaw

Friday, December 22 — RIT - 6:00 — 11:00 — Central
Webster Thomas, Bath Haverling, Mercy, Mendon, Sutherland

Friday, December 22 — SUNY Brockport — 6:00 — 11:00 — West
Spencerport, Athena, Brockport, Odyssey, Olympia

Saturday, December 23 — RIT — 10:00 — 4:00 — East
Victor, Mynderse, Canandaigua, Palmyra Macedon, North Rose Wolcott

Friday, December 29 — Hobart/ William Smith — 10:00 — 6:00 A,C,E
Midlakes, Mynderse, Waterloo, Mendon, Sutherland

Saturday, December 30 — Hobart/William Smith — 10:00 - 6:00 B,D,F
Williamson, Fairport, North Rose Wolcott, Lyons, East, Webster Schroeder

Friday, January 5 — SUNY Brockport — 6:00 — 11:00 — West
LeRoy, Churchville, Bishop Kearney, Aquinas, Notre Dame

Friday, January 5 = RIT - 6:00 — 11:00 — Central
Hornell, SOTA, Eastridge, Dansville, Rush Henrietta, Franklin

Saturday, January 6 — RIT — 10:00 - 3:00 — East
Waterloo, Palmyra Macedon, Lyons, Newark, Wayne




Hosting 2017-18
Friday, January 12 - RIT - 6:00 — 11:00 - B,D,F
Sodus, Romulus, Rochester Prep, Irondequoit,

Friday, January 12 — SUNY Brockport — 6:00 - 11:00 - A,C,E
East Rochester, Brighton, Churchville, Clyde Savannah, Wayland Cohocton

Saturday, January 13 — SUNY Brockport — 10:00 — 6:00 — Trent Jackson/Cedric Walker Invite
Batavia, Schroeder, McQuaid, Penfield, Warsaw, Geneseo

Friday, January 19 — SUNY Brockport — 6:00 — 11:00 — Jim Cleveland Sub-Varsity Championships
Mercy, Hilton, Marion, Fairport

Saturday, January 20 — RIT — 10:00 — 4:00 — Classes B and C — Varsity Only
Midlakes, Bath, Canandaigua, Olympia, Odyssey

Saturday, January 20 — RIT — 5:00 — 11:00 — Classes A and D — Varsity Only
Marion, Honeoye, Red Creek, South Seneca, North Star Christian, Clyde Savannah

Saturday, January 20 — Houghton — 10:00 — 5:00 — Section V vs. Section VI
Penfield, Gates Chili, Geneseo

Friday, January 26 — RIT — WFL/Livingston County Championships — 6:00 — 11:00
Jobs to be assigned

Saturday, January 27 — RIT — 10:00 - 4:00 — Monroe County Championships
Jobs to be assigned

Saturday, January 27 — RIT - 5:00 — 11:00 — All Others — Varsity Only
Rochester Prep, Bishop Kearney, World of Inquiry, North Star Christian, Franklin, McQuaid

Friday, February 2 — SUNY Brockport — 6:00 — 11:00 — A,E Varsity Only
Marcus Whitman, Red Creek, South Seneca, World of Inquiry, Edison

Saturday, February 3 —10:00 — 1:30 —SUNY Brockport — C,F Varsity Only
Arcadia, Brockport, Irondequoit, University Prep

Saturday, February 3 —2:30 — 6:00 — SUNY Brockport — B,D Varsity Only
Sodus, Romulus, LeRoy, RedJacket, Notre Dame




